3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 9-May-2011
Features
PCM-9364 Intel® Atom™ E600 series 3.5" SBC, 2 LVDS,
2 GbE, Onboard Memory, mini-PCIe, Cfast
�� Embedded Intel® Atom™ Atom E600+ Intel IOH E620T, onboard memory up
to 1 GB
�� Display type: VGA, 24-bit LVDS1, 48-bit LVDS2,

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache
Onboard
Memory LVDS1 LVDS2 VGA GbE1 GbE2 CAN
Bus Audio RS-
422/485 RS-232 USB
2.0
USB
Client SATAII Cfast mini
PCIe
Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
PCM-9364-M0A1E Intel Atom
600 MHz
512 KB
L2 512 MB 18/24-bit - 1 1 - 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9364-S0A1E Intel Atom
1.0 Hz
512 KB
L2 1 GB 18/24-bit - 1 1 - 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9364-S3A1E Intel Atom
1.3 Hz
512K
B L2 1 GB 18/24-bit 24/48-bit - 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
Note1: Extended temperature P/N TBD.
PCM-9364
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9364 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
9689000002 mini Jumper pack
1700008941 SATA Cable w/ lock 30cm 1